
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Olympic Hopes Regatta

Poznań, September 14-16, 2018

K4 Women 500m (2001-2003)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Time

Heat 1/3 Start: 18-09-15   07:59:0099
300m

1 1:44.7992 QFA    HUNGARY 1:01.256
CSIZMAZIA Dóra
RUGÁSI Csilla

LŐDI Adrienn
MÁRÓ Anna

270
292

282
284

2 1:48.9277 QSF-1    GREAT BRITAIN +4.1281:03.790
HILLS Melody
ARMSTRONG Alexandra

CHURCHILL Elise
COX Amber

242
234

237
239

3 1:49.5675 QSF-1 PORTUGAL +4.7681:03.957
OLIVEIRA Maria
RAMOS Joana

BRANDÃO Maria
BESSA Beatriz

503
504

501
500

4 1:50.4356 QSF-1    FRANCE +5.6361:05.652
DENAIS Maud
SESMAT Louise

JACOB Gabrielle
FOREST Mathilde

167
176

172
169

5 1:51.9513 QSF-2    SLOVAKIA +7.1521:06.676
JAKUBISOVÁ Romana
SEREGIOVÁ Karolína

ČULENOVÁ Dagmar
HORVÁTH Emma

578
583

574
576

6 1:53.7634 QSF-1    LATVIA +8.9641:04.112
DREIMANE Sigita Monta
STRODE Santa

VIKSNE Elizabete
POJARKOVA Sammera

367
373

374
369

7 1:54.3711 QSF-2    ITALY  
VALLEROSI Margherita
CABRAS Francesca

GUADAGNINI Aurora
FANIN Desire

339
336

338
337

Heat 2/3 Start: 18-09-15   08:03:56100
300m

1 1:42.8795 QFA BELARUS 1:00.735
STREZH Anhelina
KALUHINA Maryia

PASHCHANKA Hanna
KISEL Yuliya

25
20

23
21

2 1:44.8513 QSF-2    GERMANY +1.9721:09.868
KIESCHNICK Lisa Marie
LANDT Josefine

RIENÄCKER Rieke
RÖßELING Elin

197
198

203
204

3 1:49.0511 QSF-1    GREAT BRITAIN +6.1721:03.682
DALE Enya
HIPKINS Kate

CARMICHAEL Georgia
CLARK Zoe

240
243

236
238

4 1:50.3832 QSF-2    FRANCE +7.5041:05.191
CHROCHARD Chloe
HUGUET Marie

CHARAYRON Romane
GEOFFRIN Amelie

166
171

165
170

5 1:51.7477 QSF-1    USA +8.8681:06.678
MCCOY Emma
GAUTHIER Milan

MARTINSON Trisha
WILDING Kali

652
648

651
656

6 1:55.0396 QSF-2    POLAND +12.1601:07.322
WOJCIECHOWSKA Natalia
LEBIODA Patrycja

KAROLCZUK Karolina
MIELNIK Anna

472
456

453
461

7 1:58.2514 QSF-1    LATVIA +15.3721:02.023
OSA Margarita
SMILTNIECE Katrina

RITUMA Reina
BREIDAKA Linda

368
371

370
366

Heat 3/3 Start: 18-09-15   08:09:08101
300m

1 1:43.0032 QFA    HUNGARY 1:00.339
SZELLÁK Szabina
KŐHALMI Emese Boglárka

CSIKÓS Zsóka
MÁNYI Zsófia

295
279

269
283

2 1:45.2914 QSF-2    DENMARK +2.2881:02.038
JENSEN Katrine
MILTHERS Sara

OLSEN Julie Borup
HANSEN Anna Find

139
142

143
138

3 1:46.1351 QSF-1    CANADA +3.1321:03.031
LILLEY OSENDE Adriana
NAGY Sarah

BRADLEY Maren
TURCOTTE Florence

67
70

63
72

4 1:47.6553 QSF-1    GERMANY +4.6521:03.207
DEHN Leonie
JAGSCH Pauline

MARSCHALL Katja
RÖßELING Enja

191
196

199
205
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5 1:55.5795 QSF-2    POLAND +12.5761:02.463
KĄKOL Adrianna
HOŁYSZ Patrycja

TOMIAK Laura
GÓRSKA Julia

454
452

468
451

6 1:59.8356 QSF-1    AUSTRIA +16.8321:10.336
GAUBE Katharina
MUSTAFIC Adele

SCHMALZER Marina
MAURER Elsa

7
10

12
9

 Note:

qSF-1 -qualify BT to SF 1qSF-2 -qualify BT to SF 2 QFA -qualify to Final AQSF-1 -qualify to SF 1

QSF-2 -qualify to SF 2

1st to Final, 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Chief Official Iwona STEBNER

Course umpire: Henryk GRALA

Starter: Arkadiusz KRAJEWSKI

Finishline: Leszek IZDEBSKI

Course umpire: Anna KOPEĆ-KĄKOL

SF 154

SF 155
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